PART OF SST GROUP +41 245345900
Metal Outer Jacket Mineral-Insulated Cable MOIC-M
MOIC-M sections are purposefully designed for
effi cient and reliable operation where a high operating
temperature has to be maintained, combined with
high thermal output (for example, in the heating of
bitumen plants and pipelines).

Ohm/km
Outer
diameter
of cable,
mm
Cold ends
Order codeCross
section,
mm
Dia-
meter,
mm
Heating cable with a copper jacket
MOIC-M-4-C-LT Copper 4 5,9 16 8,3 3202003100
MOIC-M-7-C-LT Copper 7 5,3 10 7,3 3202003101
MOIC-M-11-C-LT Copper 11 4,9 6,0 6,4 3202003102
MOIC-M-17-C-LT Copper 17 4,6 6,0 6,4 3202003103
MOIC-M-25-C-LT Copper 25 3,7 6,0 6,4 3202003104
MOIC-M-40-C-LT Copper 40 3,4 2,5 5,3 3202003105
MOIC-M-63-C-LT Copper 63 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003106
Heating cable with a copper-nickel jacket
MOIC-M-4-CN-MT Copper 4 5,9 16 8,3 3202003107
MOIC-M-7-CN-MT Copper 7 5,3 10 7,3 3202003108
MOIC-M-11-CN-MT Copper 11 4,9 6,0 6,4 3202003109
MOIC-M-17-CN-MT Copper 17 4,6 6,0 6,4 3202003110
MOIC-M-25-CN-MT Copper 25 3,7 6,0 6,4 3202003111
MOIC-M-40-CN-MT Copper 40 3,4 2,5 5,3 3202003112
MOIC-M-63-CN-MT Copper 63 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003113
MOIC-M-160-CN-MT Constantan 160 4,9 6,0 6,4 3202003114
MOIC-M-250-CN-MT Constantan 250 4,4 2,5 5,3 3202003115
MOIC-M-400-CN-MT Constantan 400 4,0 2,5 5,3 3202003116
MOIC-M-630-CN-MT Constantan 630 3,7 2,5 5,3 3202003117
MOIC-M-1000-CN-MT Constantan 1000 3,4 2,5 5,3 3202003118
MOIC-M-1600-CN-MT Constantan 1600 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003119
Heating cable with an inconel jacket
MOIC-M-160-I-MT Nichrome 160 6,5 6,0 6,4 3202003120
MOIC-M-250-I-MT Nichrome 250 5,3 6,0 6,4 3202003121
MOIC-M-400-I-MT Nichrome 400 4,7 2,5 5,3 3202003122
MOIC-M-630-I-MT Nichrome 630 4,3 2,5 5,3 3202003123
MOIC-M-1000-I-MT Nichrome 1000 3,9 2,5 5,3 3202003124
MOIC-M-1600-I-MT Nichrome 1600 3,6 2,5 5,3 3202003125
MOIC-M-2500-I-MT Nichrome 2500 3,4 2,5 5,3 3202003126
MOIC-M-4000-I-MT Nichrome 4000 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003127
MOIC-M-6300-I-MT Nichrome 6300 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003128
MOIC-M-10000-I-MT Nichrome 10000 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003129
Heating cable with a stainless steel jacket
MOIC-M-160-ST-HT Nichrome 160 6,5 6,0 6,4 3202003130
MOIC-M-250-ST-HT Nichrome 250 5,3 6,0 6,4 3202003131
MOIC-M-400-ST-HT Nichrome 400 4,7 2,5 5,3 3202003132
MOIC-M-630-ST-HT Nichrome 630 4,3 2,5 5,3 3202003133
MOIC-M-1000-ST-HT Nichrome 1000 3,9 2,5 5,3 3202003134
MOIC-M-1600-ST-HT Nichrome 1600 3,6 2,5 5,3 3202003135
MOIC-M-2500-ST-HT Nichrome 2500 3,4 2,5 5,3 3202003136
MOIC-M-4000-ST-HT Nichrome 4000 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003137
MOIC-M-6300-ST-HT Nichrome 6300 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003138
MOIC-M-10000-ST-HT Nichrome 10000 3,2 2,5 5,3 3202003139
Maximum Operating Temperatures
Ordering Information
Example:  Heating section, cable MOIC-M
35MOIC-M 2-250-CN-0250-040